1/1
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2026 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
SLOPED CEILING SWIVEL
ORDERING GUIDE
0.31"
0.79 cm
0.48"
1.22 cm
0.57"
1.45 cm
1.74"
4.42 cm
0.63"
1.6 cm
 U
p to
 60  ̊pitch
Front Elevation Side Elevation
(Shown in
Polished Chrome)
Features
•	Allows stem mounted fixtures to be mounted on
sloped ceilings up to a 60° pitch
•	Available in Polished Chrome, Satin Nickel,
Brushed Brass, and Etched Gold
•	Attachs to existing stem sections
Finish Options
92004-PC (Polished Chrome)
92004-SN (Satin Nickel)
92004-BB (Brushed Brass)
92004-EG (Etched Gold)
MODEL NUMBER FINISH
9 2 0 0 4 -
PC Polished Chrome
SN Satin Nickel
BB Brushed Brass
EG Etched GoldExample:  92004-PC
Extension Stem